L 409 Central St. West MU’NI t Ph: (306) 955-6355
* Box 1570 , CODE \ Fax: (306) 955-6358

WARMAN, SK SERVICES v . Email: service@municode.ca
SO0K 450 “Make Safety your Standard” Website: www. mumcodcservxces com

Fee Schedule for the Town of La Ronge
- Residential Inspections

Plan Review Fee Schedule
(minimum fee $200)

Value of Construction Fee per $1000 value of construction
$0 to $100,000  $2.25/$1,000 v
over $100,000 $225 + $1. 50/$1000 of the valuatlon over $100,000

m
Plan Review and Inspection Fee Schedule

Value of Construction Fee per $1000 value of construction

$15,501 - $150,000 Plan Review Fee as above + $230/1nspect1o11
$150,001 to $500,000 $5.00/$1,000

Over $500,000 $2,500 + $4.00/$1000 of the Valuatlon over $500,000

Small PrOJects - Plan Review and Inspection Fee Schedule
(ThlS includes plan review and one on-site 1nspect10n when we are doing inspection work for
other projects in the area.)

Value of Cdnstruction Fee per $1000 value of construction
$1 to $5,000 $150

$5,001 to $10,000 $175

$10,001 $15,000 $200 ) : ’

Value of Construction means the total cost of the building to the owner in its completed
form and includes the cost of all building work, materials of construction, building systems,

%

NGRS e viAR
wsh“ﬂw;usru e




409 Central St. W. M uni Coge Ph: (306) 955-6355
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Building and Fire Code Services

Fee Schedule for Town of La Ronge - 2012

Plan Review Fee Schedule
(minimum fee $90)

Value of Construction Fee per $1000 value of construction
$0 to $100,000 $2.20/$1,000
over $100,000 _$220 + $1.35/$1000 of the valuation over $100,000

Plan Review and Inspection Fee Schedule

Value of Construction Fee per $1000 value of construction

below $200,000 Plan Review Fee as above + $220/inspection
$200,000 to $500,000 $5/$1,000

$500,000 to $2,000,000 $2,500 + $3.45/$1000 of the valuation over $500,000
Over $2,000,000 $3.25/$1000 of the valuation over $2,000,000

Small Projects - Plan Review and Inspection Fee Schedule
(This includes plan review and one on site inspection when we are doing inspection work for
other projects in the area.)

Value of Construction Fee per $1000 value of construction
$1 to $5,000 $110
$5,001 to $10,000 $130
$10,001 $15,000 $150

Value of Construction means the total cost of the building to the owner in its completed
form and includes the cost of all building work, materials of construction, building systems,
labour, overhead and profit of the contractor and subcontractors. The cost of labour and used
material are deemed to be the current market cost of new material and labour.

* Milage included in fee




